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classifica completa 23° giornata
SQUADRA PT G V P SV SP QS PF PS QP

PSG Domovip Porcia 61 23 20 3 64 15 4,267 1893 1470 1,288

Autotorino Spilimbergo 60 23 20 3 65 19 3,421 2011 1677 1,199

VILLADIES FARMADERBE 52 23 18 5 61 33 1,848 2136 1908 1,119

Zalet ZKB 51 23 17 6 58 28 2,071 1959 1706 1,148

CSI Tarcento 45 23 16 7 56 35 1,600 2066 1890 1,093

Julia Gas-Vis et Virtus
Roveredo 41 23 15 8 50 41 1,220 1978 1933 1,023

Itas Ceccarelli Group
Martignacco 37 23 11 12 50 44 1,136 2011 1965 1,023

SMF Fagagna Chei de Vile 32 23 11 12 41 49 0,837 1967 1972 0,997

Servizi Industriali GIS Sacile 25 23 10 13 40 52 0,769 1932 2047 0,944

Emporio ADV Rojalkennedy 25 23 8 15 36 51 0,706 1851 1936 0,956

Maschio Pallavolo Buja 25 23 7 16 33 55 0,600 1784 1961 0,910

ASD Eurovolleyschool 17 23 5 18 27 59 0,458 1721 1973 0,872

Pav Natisonia Estvolley 9 23 2 21 22 65 0,338 1643 2005 0,819

APD Rizzi Udine 3 23 1 22 11 68 0,162 1402 1911 0,734

risultati della 23° giornata
05/04/2025 20:30
Palasport Steffanini - ROVEREDO
IN PIANO (PN) - via Giosuè
Carducci 15

Julia Gas-Vis et Virtus Roveredo 1 - 3
 25-20  15-25  19-25  18-25 

SMF Fagagna Chei de Vile

05/04/2025 20:30
Palestra Comunale -
TAVAGNACCO (UD) - Via San
Bernardo

Emporio ADV Rojalkennedy 1 - 3
 24-26  25-19  19-25  24-26 

VILLADIES FARMADERBE

05/04/2025 20:00
Palestra Scuole G. B. Tiepolo -
UDINE (UD) - Via del Pioppo, 57

APD Rizzi Udine 1 - 3
 25-23  14-25  20-25  20-25 

Itas Ceccarelli Group Martignacco

05/04/2025 20:30
Palestra Olimpica - BUJA (UD) - via
Fornasate 47

Maschio Pallavolo Buja 2 - 3
 25-20  24-26  14-25  25-23  10-15 

ASD Eurovolleyschool

05/04/2025 19:30
Palestra Comunale F. Cornacchia -
PORCIA (PN) - Via De Pellegrini 17

PSG Domovip Porcia 3 - 1
 25-19  21-25  25-23  26-24 

Autotorino Spilimbergo

05/04/2025 20:30
Palasport - TARCENTO (UD) - Via
Sottocolle Verzan

CSI Tarcento 3 - 1
 25-15  25-17  24-26  25-21 

Servizi Industriali GIS Sacile

05/04/2025 20:30
Palazzetto dello Sport - SAN
GIOVANNI AL NATISONE (UD) -
Via Antica 14

Pav Natisonia Estvolley 1 - 3
 25-23  23-25  20-25  23-25 

Zalet ZKB
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